University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore

Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Medical Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 07-12-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 09-12-2021 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

mn_m Aggregate
MUBASHRA ASHRAF M.ASHRAF 32354  6/15/2002 86.9486
2 XE::I\TMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM 16547  11/13/2004 86.9249
3 AENA IQBAL IQBAL SHAMAS 27415  9/1/2001 86.9029
4 '\S"EFE’E'\&MAD ARSALAN v UHAMMAD SALEEM 27360  10/11/2002 86.8484
5  CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD ) r10aR AL 19809  12/25/2002 86.8413
HAMZA
6  SOHAIB AHMAD MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 29288 2/7/2001 86.8122
7 MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN ALTAF HUSSAIN 18723 12/14/2002 86.8028
8 ';"F:JEHEADMMMAD ARSLAN  \iUHAMMAD ANWAR 22312 9/17/2002 86.7648
9  MINAL FATIMA ANWAR SAEED 24202  4/7/2001 86.7559
10 ANILA QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM 34779  11/11/2003 86.6759
11 BILAL BABAR MUHAMMAD BABAR 287 1/21/2003 86.6687
12 AYESHA ABDUL RAUF  ABDUL RAUF ZAFAR 18400  3/26/2001 86.6521
13 KHADIJA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 4182 11/9/2001 86.6231
14 '\H"XNHQE'VI':MAD AQEEL MUHAMMAD HANEEF 23828  5/28/2002 86.565
15  MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SAEED AHMAD 12701 4/4/2003 86.5631
16 SAIF UR REHMAN M RIFFAT NAEEM 2360 8/14/2002 86.5448

17 FIZA EHSAN EHSAN UL HAQ 28631 1/6/2003 86.5264



18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

NADEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ZUNAIRA SHAHID
LAIBA WALI
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
ASIM AHMAD

SANA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD NUMAN
REEBA

SABA MUNTAHA
MAQSOOD

ALIA NAZIR

HAIDER KHAN

MUHAMMAD QASIM KHAN
SHIKRANI

SHAHID SALEEM

WALI MUHAMMAD

HAJI KHAN

QADIR BAKHSH

SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM NASEEM
SHOUKAT ALI

ARFAN ALI

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MAQSOOD HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMAD

30369
23017

1387

26714
32434
33018
18612
19945
11714
34084
23612

33022
11043

2/11/2001 86.4832
7/13/2004 86.4737

11/21/2002 86.4683
3/18/2004 86.3628
8/27/2002 86.361

4/7/2004 86.3504
1/8/2002 86.3468
6/28/2003 86.3213
5/9/2003 86.3011
4/20/2002 86.2596

1/1/2002 86.1885
8/15/2002 86.1773

2/28/2004 86.1737

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



