

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.141710 as Non Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **07-12-2021 (Thursday).**
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **09-12-2021 (if required)**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

		-			
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	MUBASHRA ASHRAF	M.ASHRAF	32354	6/15/2002	86.9486
2	MUHAMMAD AHMAD AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	16547	11/13/2004	86.9249
3	AENA IQBAL	IQBAL SHAMAS	27415	9/1/2001	86.9029
4	MUHAMMAD ARSALAN SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	27360	10/11/2002	86.8484
5	CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD HAMZA	ZULFIQAR ALI	19809	12/25/2002	86.8413
6	SOHAIB AHMAD	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	29288	2/7/2001	86.8122
7	MUHAMMAD ALI HASSAN	ALTAF HUSSAIN	18723	12/14/2002	86.8028
8	MUHAMMMAD ARSLAN FREED	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	22312	9/17/2002	86.7648
9	MINAL FATIMA	ANWAR SAEED	24202	4/7/2001	86.7559
10	ANILA QASIM	MUHAMMAD QASIM	34779	11/11/2003	86.6759
11	BILAL BABAR	MUHAMMAD BABAR	287	1/21/2003	86.6687
12	AYESHA ABDUL RAUF	ABDUL RAUF ZAFAR	18400	3/26/2001	86.6521
13	KHADIJA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	4182	11/9/2001	86.6231
14	MUHAMMAD AQEEL HANEEF	MUHAMMAD HANEEF	23828	5/28/2002	86.565
15	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR	SAEED AHMAD	12701	4/4/2003	86.5631
16	SAIF UR REHMAN	M RIFFAT NAEEM	2360	8/14/2002	86.5448
17	FIZA EHSAN	EHSAN UL HAQ	28631	1/6/2003	86.5264

18	NADEEM KHAN	HAIDER KHAN	30369	2/11/2001	86.4832
19	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD QASIM KHAN SHIKRANI	23017	7/13/2004	86.4737
20	ZUNAIRA SHAHID	SHAHID SALEEM	1387	11/21/2002	2 86.4683
21	LAIBA WALI	WALI MUHAMMAD	26714	3/18/2004	86.3628
22	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	HAJI KHAN	32434	8/27/2002	86.361
23	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL	QADIR BAKHSH	33018	4/7/2004	86.3504
24	ASIM AHMAD	SHABBIR AHMAD	18612	1/8/2002	86.3468
25	SANA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM NASEEM	19945	6/28/2003	86.3213
26	MUHAMMAD BILAL	SHOUKAT ALI	11714	5/9/2003	86.3011
27	MUHAMMAD NUMAN	ARFAN ALI	34084	4/20/2002	86.2596
28	REEBA	ABDUL GHAFOOR	23612	1/1/2002	86.1885
29	SABA MUNTAHA MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD HUSSAIN	33022	8/15/2002	86.1773
30	ALIA NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD	11043	2/28/2004	86.1737

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee